Nidelskyi Serhii Vasylovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

office of the State Architectural and Construction
Inspection in Rivne Oblast (Region), Acting Head

Last position

Date of dismissal Feb. 2020

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

1.80
Expand

risks

1. in the current year, monetary assets of declarant and family
members are 200 000,00 UAH, that exceeds the sum of income
and amount of monetary assets of the previous year (171 004,00
UAH)

2. declared amount of real estate owned since 2015 1; out of them 1
without indicated value


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/856
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/856
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/856
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/856

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Pavelchuk Olena Leonidivna

YnpasniHHA 3abe3nevyeHHsA HagaHHSA
aAMiHICTpaTUBHUX NMOCAYr PiBHEHCLKOI
MiCbKOI pafu , 3aCTYNHUK HaYalbHUKA
YnpaBniHHA 3abe3nevyeHHsA HagaHHSA
aAMiHICTpaTUBHUX NMOCAYr PiBHEHCLKOI
MiCbKOI paau

Nidelskyi Roman Serhiiovych

Nidelskyi Ruslan Serhiiovych

Nidelska Oksana Yuriivha

N

wife

son

son

wife

2019

2018


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49457
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49457
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49457
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49457
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45556
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45556
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45556
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45556
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45557
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45557
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45557
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45557
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45555
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45555
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45555
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45555

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2019

Hlep>xaBHa apXiTeEKTYpPHO- 9 251,22
ObyaiBesibHa iHCNeKUis YKpaiHu,
3aCTYMHUK Ha4YalbHUKa
ynpaBniHHA-HavYaIbHUK Bigainy
Harnagy 3a 4issbHICTIO
YMNOBHOBAa>XEHNX OpraHiB 3
MMTaHb apxiTekTypwu Ta
MicTobyayBaHHSA YNpaBAiHHSA
[ep>XaBHOI apXiTEKTYPHO-
ObyaiBesbHOI iHCMeKUii y
PiBHEHCbKin obnacTi

[ep>xaBHa apxiTeKTypHO- 9 251,22
byniBenbHa iHCcnekuia YkpaiHn,
3aCTYMHMK HavYalbHUKa
yrnpasJ/liHHA-Ha4YaIbHUK Bigainy
Harnagy 3a LisnbHICTIO
YNOBHOBA>XEHNX OpraHis 3
NMATaHb apxiTeKTypu Ta
MicTobyayBaHHA YNpaBAiHHSA
Hep>XaBHOI apXiTEKTYpPHO-
OyaiBenbHOI iHCMeKLiT y
PiBHeHCbKin obnacTi

10
011,05

10
011,05


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0515fcea-b985-4392-ba83-ea161ac4dfd8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_52e7c195-c340-4e2b-8f00-abed6d95ead1

2018 J[lep>kaBHa apXiTEKTYpPHO- 6 168,60 —
ObyaiBesibHa iHCNeKUis YKpaiHu,
3aCTYMHUK Ha4YalbHUKa
ynpaBniHHA-HavYaIbHUK Bigainy
Harnagy 3a 4issbHICTIO
YMNOBHOBAa>XEHNX OpraHiB 3
MMTaHb apxiTekTypwu Ta
MicTobyayBaHHSA YNpaBAiHHSA
[ep>XaBHOI apXiTEKTYPHO-
ObyaiBesbHOI iHCMeKUii y
PiBHEHCbKin obnacTi
(candidate)

2018 [lep>kaBHa apXiTEeKTYpPHO- 6 168,60 —
OyaiBenbHa iHCNeKUis YKpaiHu,
3aBigyBay cekTopy no poboTi 3
[03BiIbHUMN OOKYMEHTaMu
YnpasniHHA Oep>aBHoOI
apxiTekTypHo-byniBensHoI
iHCMeKLUii y PiBHEHCbKIN
obnacTi

2017 [lep>kaBHa apXiTeKTYpPHO- 4 168,80 3103,27
byaiBenbHa iHCcnekuia YKpaiHn,
3aBigyBay cekTopy no poboTi 3
0O03BiJIbBHNMU AOKYMEHTaMun
YnpaBniHHA Oep>XaBHOI
apXiTeKTypHo-byaiBenbHoi
iHCMeKUii y PiBHEHCbKIN
obnacTi


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f5c5f8d8-306a-4c3c-9f2c-ea37cb290a47
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_05ad0bd0-fad0-4b2c-90ef-3fd5f00f3b55
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e4c75abc-1d44-4a96-bc4d-ab4ae601a688

2016

2015

[

Hlep>xaBHa apXiTeEKTYpPHO- 2 669,66
ObyaiBesibHa iHCNeKUis YKpaiHu,
3aBigyBay cekTopy no poboTi 3
A03BiNbHUMN LOKYMEHTaMM

YnpaBniHHA Oep>KaBHOI
apxiTekTypHo-byniBenbHOI

iHCMeKLUii y PiBHEHCbKIN

obnacTi

[ep>xaBHa apxiTeKTypHO- 2 862,59
byaiBenbHa iHCcnekuia YKpaiHn,
3aBigyBa4 cekTopy no poboTi 3
[O03BiSIbHUMN OOKYMEHTaMu

YnpasniHHA Oep>aBHoOI
apXiTeKkTypHo-OyaiBenbHOI

iIHCneKuil y PiBHEHCbKIN

obnacTi

1812,49

664,14


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5dcd275d-dbd7-48a2-9efc-ff143b253ab9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_edb784f5-06e2-4245-803e-f7cb7b938c49

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

200 000,00

200 000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0515fcea-b985-4392-ba83-ea161ac4dfd8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0515fcea-b985-4392-ba83-ea161ac4dfd8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0515fcea-b985-4392-ba83-ea161ac4dfd8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_52e7c195-c340-4e2b-8f00-abed6d95ead1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_52e7c195-c340-4e2b-8f00-abed6d95ead1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_52e7c195-c340-4e2b-8f00-abed6d95ead1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f5c5f8d8-306a-4c3c-9f2c-ea37cb290a47
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f5c5f8d8-306a-4c3c-9f2c-ea37cb290a47
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f5c5f8d8-306a-4c3c-9f2c-ea37cb290a47
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_05ad0bd0-fad0-4b2c-90ef-3fd5f00f3b55
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_05ad0bd0-fad0-4b2c-90ef-3fd5f00f3b55
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_05ad0bd0-fad0-4b2c-90ef-3fd5f00f3b55
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e4c75abc-1d44-4a96-bc4d-ab4ae601a688
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e4c75abc-1d44-4a96-bc4d-ab4ae601a688
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e4c75abc-1d44-4a96-bc4d-ab4ae601a688
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5dcd275d-dbd7-48a2-9efc-ff143b253ab9

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019

2019

2018

2018

2017

2016

2015

UAH —

UAH —

UAH 44 900,00

UAH 44 900,00

UAH 25 260,00

UAH 18 947,00

UAH —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5dcd275d-dbd7-48a2-9efc-ff143b253ab9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5dcd275d-dbd7-48a2-9efc-ff143b253ab9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_edb784f5-06e2-4245-803e-f7cb7b938c49
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_edb784f5-06e2-4245-803e-f7cb7b938c49
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_edb784f5-06e2-4245-803e-f7cb7b938c49
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0515fcea-b985-4392-ba83-ea161ac4dfd8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_52e7c195-c340-4e2b-8f00-abed6d95ead1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f5c5f8d8-306a-4c3c-9f2c-ea37cb290a47
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_05ad0bd0-fad0-4b2c-90ef-3fd5f00f3b55
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e4c75abc-1d44-4a96-bc4d-ab4ae601a688
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5dcd275d-dbd7-48a2-9efc-ff143b253ab9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_edb784f5-06e2-4245-803e-f7cb7b938c49

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2019 —

2018 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0515fcea-b985-4392-ba83-ea161ac4dfd8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_52e7c195-c340-4e2b-8f00-abed6d95ead1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f5c5f8d8-306a-4c3c-9f2c-ea37cb290a47
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_05ad0bd0-fad0-4b2c-90ef-3fd5f00f3b55
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e4c75abc-1d44-4a96-bc4d-ab4ae601a688
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5dcd275d-dbd7-48a2-9efc-ff143b253ab9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_edb784f5-06e2-4245-803e-f7cb7b938c49

REAL ESTATE:

2019 —

2019 —

2018 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

260.1 sq.

260.1 sq.

260.1 sq.

260.1 sq.

m (1)

m (1)

m (1)

m (1)

83.2sq. m
(2)

83.2sq. m
(2)

39.3sg. m
(1)
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0515fcea-b985-4392-ba83-ea161ac4dfd8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_52e7c195-c340-4e2b-8f00-abed6d95ead1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f5c5f8d8-306a-4c3c-9f2c-ea37cb290a47
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_05ad0bd0-fad0-4b2c-90ef-3fd5f00f3b55
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e4c75abc-1d44-4a96-bc4d-ab4ae601a688
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5dcd275d-dbd7-48a2-9efc-ff143b253ab9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_edb784f5-06e2-4245-803e-f7cb7b938c49

VEHICLES:

2019 —
2019 -
2018 -

2018 —

2017 * 6mB 520 1989

2016 * 6mB 520 1989

2015 -

il
CAREER:

Jan. 2019 — till Feb. 2020 office of the State Architectural
and Construction Inspection in
Rivne Oblast (Region), Acting
Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0515fcea-b985-4392-ba83-ea161ac4dfd8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_52e7c195-c340-4e2b-8f00-abed6d95ead1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f5c5f8d8-306a-4c3c-9f2c-ea37cb290a47
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_05ad0bd0-fad0-4b2c-90ef-3fd5f00f3b55
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e4c75abc-1d44-4a96-bc4d-ab4ae601a688
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5dcd275d-dbd7-48a2-9efc-ff143b253ab9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_edb784f5-06e2-4245-803e-f7cb7b938c49
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/856
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/856
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/856

been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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